Diameter
Arbor hole
80mm (3 5/16") , 90mm (3 1/2")
2 cm (3/4"),  3 cm (1 1/4"),  4 cm (1 5/8")
For polishing stone of :
Code Ordering example :
 22 mm (7/8"),  22,2 mm (7/8")
When you order, please
indicate the model and :
98,5mm (3 7/8"),  100mm (4")
120mm (4 3/4"),  125mm (4 15/16")
(Other diameters available)
CNC Diamlox Polishing tools
Resin bonded diamond products
35mm (1 3/8") ,  45mm (1 3/4")
6
DC35FRED30D12018Y
Diamlox CNC
Arbor Hole Height of stone
Exterior diameter
Tél (819) 652-2772
R.P.M. : 2500
Compensation : 0,008 mm/m
Suggested polishing parameters
Speed : 1 m/min
Fax : (819) 652-2773
DC35FRED30D12018Y
Diamlox CNC Exterior diameter
Model (First 4 letters) Grit and hardness
35mm (1 3/8") ,  45mm (1 3/4")
Code Ordering example :
 22 mm (7/8"),  22,2 mm (7/8")
Arbor hole
(Other diameters available)
For polishing stone of :
indicate the model and :
CNC Diamlox Polishing tools
Resin bonded diamond products
When you order, please
Diameter
80mm (3 5/16") , 90mm (3 1/2")
98,5mm (3 7/8"),  100mm (4")
120mm (4 3/4"),  125mm (4 15/16")
2 cm (3/4"),  3 cm (1 1/4"),  4 cm (1 5/8")
7
DC35FRED30D12018Y
Diamlox CNC
Arbor Hole Height of stone
Exterior diameter
Tél (819) 652-2772
Speed : 1 m/min
Suggested polishing parameters
R.P.M. : 2500
Compensation : 0,008 mm/m
Fax : (819) 652-2773
DC35FRED30D12018Y
Diamlox CNC Exterior diameter
Model (First 4 letters) Grit and hardness
80mm (3 5/16") , 90mm (3 1/2")
35mm (1 3/8") ,  45mm (1 3/4")
indicate the model and :
120mm (4 3/4"),  125mm (4 15/16")
Arbor hole
 22 mm (7/8"),  22,2 mm (7/8")
(Other diameters available)
For polishing stone of :
2 cm (3/4"),  3 cm (1 1/4"),  4 cm (1 5/8")
Resin bonded diamond products
98,5mm (3 7/8"),  100mm (4")
CNC Diamlox Polishing tools
When you order, please
Diameter
Code Ordering example :
8
DC35FRED30D12018Y
Diamlox CNC
Arbor Hole Height of stone
Exterior diameter
Tél (819) 652-2772
Compensation : 0,008 mm/m
Suggested polishing parameters
Speed : 1 m/min
R.P.M. : 2500
Fax : (819) 652-2773
DC35FRED30D12018Y
Diamlox CNC Exterior diameter
Model (First 4 letters) Grit and hardness
35mm (1 3/8") ,  45mm (1 3/4")
Code Ordering example :
Resin bonded diamond products
98,5mm (3 7/8"),  100mm (4")
CNC Diamlox Polishing tools
Arbor hole
 22 mm (7/8"),  22,2 mm (7/8")
For polishing stone of :
2 cm (3/4"),  3 cm (1 1/4"),  4 cm (1 5/8")
When you order, please
(Other diameters available)
indicate the model and :
Diameter
120mm (4 3/4"),  125mm (4 15/16")
80mm (3 5/16") , 90mm (3 1/2")
9
DC35FRED30D12018Y
Diamlox CNC
Arbor Hole Height of stone
Exterior diameter
Tél (819) 652-2772
Suggested polishing parameters
Speed : 1 m/min
R.P.M. : 2500
Fax : (819) 652-2773
Compensation : 0,008 mm/m
DC35FRED30D12018Y
Diamlox CNC Exterior diameter
Model (First 4 letters) Grit and hardness
CNC Diamlox Polishing tools
Resin bonded diamond products
When you order, please
indicate the model and :
Diameter
For polishing stone of :
2 cm (3/4"),  3 cm (1 1/4"),  4 cm (1 5/8")
Arbor hole
 22 mm (7/8"),  22,2 mm (7/8")
80mm (3 5/16") , 90mm (3 1/2")
98,5mm (3 7/8"),  100mm (4")
120mm (4 3/4"),  125mm (4 15/16")
(Other diameters available)
35mm (1 3/8") ,  45mm (1 3/4")
Code Ordering example :
10
DC35FRED30D12018Y
Diamlox CNC
Arbor Hole Height of stone
Exterior diameter
Tél (819) 652-2772
Speed : 1 m/min
R.P.M. : 2500
Compensation : 0,008 mm/m
Suggested polishing parameters
Fax : (819) 652-2773
DC35FRED30D12018Y
Diamlox CNC Exterior diameter
Model (First 4 letters) Grit and hardness
When you order, please
indicate the model and :
Diameter
Code Ordering example :
 22 mm (7/8"),  22,2 mm (7/8")
80mm (3 5/16") , 90mm (3 1/2")
98,5mm (3 7/8"),  100mm (4")
CNC Diamlox Polishing tools
Resin bonded diamond products
35mm (1 3/8") ,  45mm (1 3/4")
For polishing stone of :
2 cm (3/4"),  3 cm (1 1/4"),  4 cm (1 5/8")
Arbor hole
120mm (4 3/4"),  125mm (4 15/16")
(Other diameters available)
11
DC35FRED30D12018Y
Diamlox CNC
Arbor Hole Height of stone
Exterior diameter
Tél (819) 652-2772 Fax : (819) 652-2773
and artificial stone
For natural
Suggested polishing parameters
Speed : 1 m/min
R.P.M. : 2500
Compensation : 0,008 mm/m
Other profiles can be made
according to your needs.
DC35FRED30D12018Y
Diamlox CNC Exterior diameter
Model (First 4 letters) Grit and hardness
Dismountable part
(reusable tool holder)
CNC Diamlox Polishing tools
Resin bonded diamond products
To be used with our 1/2 gas tool
Fixed abrasive
12
ø 100mm
ø 100mm
ø 50mm
Tél (819) 652-2772 Fax : (819) 652-2773 Email : abressa.maruxa@bellnet.ca
Fixed abrasive
(metal tool holder is not reusable)